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Qualifying started at 11:39:56
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(9) Simon Bjerregaard
1 11:51:31.724
2 1:25.819 +7.100 11:52:57.543
3 1:23402 +4.683 11:54:20.945
4 1:25.937 +7.218 11:55:46.882
5 1:21.026 +2.307 11:57:07.908
6 1:18.719 11:58:26.627
7 1:19.409 +0.690 11:59:46.036
(85) Ann FrejaMarch
1 11:44:11.395
2 1:41.985 +10.279 11:45:53.380
3 1:40.366 +8.660 11:47:33.746
4 1:40.253 +8.547 11:49:13.999
5 1:37.910 +6.204 11:50:51.909
6 1:38319 +6.613 11:52:30.228
7 1:51.095 +19.389 11:54:21.323
8 1:37.995 +6.289 11:55:59.318
9 1:34.787 +3.081 11:57:34.105
10 1:37.641 +5.935 11:59:11.746
1 1:31.706 12:00:43452
(18) Christina Udesen
1 11:42:07.956
2 1:51.982 +15.564 11:43:59.938
3 1:43.004 +6.586 11:45:42.942
4 1:43.263 +6.845 11:47:26.205
5 1:40.756 +4.338 11:49:06.961
6 1:39.981 +3.563 11:50:46.942
7 1:38.651 +2.233 11:52:25.593
8 1:52.725 +16.307 11:54:18.318
9 1:36.418 11:55:54.736
10 1:37.605 +1.187 11:57:32.341
1" 1:38.986 +2.568 11:59:11.327
12 1:36.547 +0.129 12:00:47.874
(0) David Rennow
1 11:58:04.650
2 1:38.993 11:59:43.643
(93) Emilia Adelbag
1 11:44:20.294
2 2:01.809 +5.072 11:46:22.103
3 2:06.765 +10.028 11:48:28.868
4 1:56.737 11:50:25.605
5 1:58.252 +1.515 11:52:23.857
6 2:03.109 +6.372 11:54:26.966
7 2:03410 +6.673 11:56:30.376
8 2:10.953 +14.216 11:58:41.329
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